
Issues

Path (um)

FB

4a

25

62

Pa
th

41

49

73.1m

4

74.4m

46

5

2

24

28

2

16

13.25

MP 12.0

Path

Great Thrift

Sinks

MANOR W
AY

76.9m

1

14

Dismantled Railway

13.25

73.3m

LB

FB

41

Path

10

27

42

70.4m

70.7m

CR

CR

SL

FB

Pa
th

Sub

Drain

10

67.9m

FB

13

49

36

Drain

29

71.5m

13

12

Kyd Brook

MP

MP 13.25

45

75.3m

Drain

24

67.2m

1

1

54

67.4m

LITTLE THRIFT

67

Boro Const and Ward Bdy

67.8m

Signal Gantry

El

SL

Kyd Brook

69.0m

69.4m

FB

Drain

8

SIL
VE

RDA
LE

37

34

RO
AD

76.5m

75.2m

53

HAZELMERE ROAD

MP 12.25

GR
EA

T T
HRIF

T

72.9m

39

1

61

15

89

79

66

18

70

55

CR

Boro Const and Ward Bdy

MP

Path

15

Pa
th

Sta

© Crown copyright and database rights 2020.Ordnance Survey 100017661
±

1:2,620

Proposed Conservation Area 
The Thrifts, Petts Wood

Location in Petts Wood
& Knoll Ward


